The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Cat5e F/UTP Data Cable
CC5E-2X1-1XXX
PROSE Technologies Inc. | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 1 / 4 Rev. 1.0
Applications
Prose indoor Cat5e F/UTP cables are designed for shielded structured cabling system. Prose Category 5e cables meet and exceed the
requirements of ANSI/TIA-568.2-D, UL444, EN 50173 and ISO/IEC11801 2nd. Prose provides different jacket material for different

During installation 0℃ to +50℃
Installed  -20℃ to +60℃
Ordering Information
Product
Series
Categary - Structure Sheath Pairs -
Application
Environment
Length+
Package
Color
CC:Copper
Cable
5E:Cat5e
1:UTP Unshielded
Twisted Pair
2:F/UTP
Foil/Unshielded
Twisted Pair
3:U/FTP
Unshielded/Foil
Twisted Pair
4:F/FTP Foil/Foil
Twisted Pair
5:S/FTP
Shielded/Foil Twisted
Pair
6:SF/UTP
1:PVC CM
2:LSZH IEC60332-1
3:PVC CMR
4:PVC CMP
5:LSZH IEC60332-3-
24（3C）
6:LSZH IEC60332-3-
22(3A)
7：PE
8：PVC
9：CMX
1:Stand
ard
1：indoor
2：outdoor
0:Custom
length
1:305m/Box
2:500m/Reel
3:1000m/Reel
4:100m/Box
5: 305m Box
with Reel
6：305m/Reel
GY：Grey
OR：Orange
BL：Blue
RD：Red
GR：Green
YL：Yellow
WH：White
PL：Purple
BK：Black
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Cat5e F/UTP Data Cable
CC5E-2X1-1XXX
PROSE Technologies Inc. | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 3 / 4 Rev. 1.0
For Example:
Order Number Description